


OTTERBEIN UNIVERSITY WOMEN’S SOCCER 

NUMBER SEARCH



OAC Championships 
2002

2004

2005

2006

2008

2009

2010

2012

2014

2018


Dates 
OCWS First Season	 	 1987


First Winning Season		 1999


1st Hat-Trick (Pelz)	 	 10.11.99


Turf Installed in  Stadium	 2014


National Semi-Final	 	 12.03.10


1,000th Goal (Exline)	 	 09.22.19


Fitness Test Records 
Best Beep Test (Highest)	 13.6


Chest Press Reps (Most)	 86


40 Yards (Quickest)	 	 5.0


Shuttle (Quickest)	 	 11.03


Reciprocal Jump (Longest)	 25’4”


Records 
Lowest Goals Against Avg.

(Season, Carter)	 	 .16


Shutout Streak

(Minutes, Team)	 	 1071


Shutouts (Season, Team)	 21


Career GK Minutes

(Carter)	 	 	 7814


Career Shutouts (Carter)	 54


Career Game-Winners

(Strimbu, J)	 	 	 16


Career Goals

(Headers, Burchfield)	 	 13


Career Points	 (Shively, B)	 115


Goals (Season, Team)		 71


Fastest Goal From Kickoff	 :12


Shortest Time

Between Goals (Smith, C

and Kucharski)	 	 :12


Shortest Time Between

3 Goals (Sims, J)	 	 1:07


Largest Margin of Victory	 9-0


2010 Record	 	 	 20-0-4


2010 Seniors Career Record	68-11-9


Record vs ONU (Since 2000)	15-9-2


Record vs Cap (Since 2000)	 15-12-3


Miscellaneous 
Time The Ball is In Play

Each Half (Minutes)	 	 28-35


The Win That Put The

Program On An All-Time

Winning Record

(179,178,23)	 	 	 179


* Numbers go to the right, down, 
diagonally up or diagonally down, . . . 
not backward.


